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10 Honey Glen Ave

Cornell Markham ON L6B OT7

Details:

List Price: $1,128,800
P v . A 1L Sq Ft: 2500-3000
NO FT1OLO AvVdlidbDige Bedrooms: 4
Bathrooms: 4
Building Type: House
Style: Detached
Storeys: 2
Exterior Finish: Brick
Land Size: 36.09 x 82.02 Feet
Basement: Full, Unfinished
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

o | : *Absolutely Stunning! 5-Year New Detached Brick

" f i : I Home Approx 2,900 Sq Ft In Cornell! Soaring High 17Ft
Ceilings In Family Rm, 3 Baths On 2nd Floor, Direct
Access To 2-Car Garage, Lots Of Natural Light, Modern
Kitchen W/Granite Countertop, Island, Undermount
Sink, Open Concept, Upgraded Hardwood Floors, Oak
Stairs, Reno'd Master Br Ensuite Washroom('16), 2nd
Flr Loft Area.

Quiet Street Close To Schools,Parks,Hospital,Future 35
Acre Park. You Will Fall In Love!.

See Virtual Tour! S/S Appliances [Fridge, Stove,
Rangehood, Dishwasher], Washer, Dryer, Light
Fixtures, Custom California Shutters, Pot Lights,
Butler's Pantry, Backyard Deck. Exclude:Tvs & Mounts.

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 443-0300
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